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Lista de Provaveis Formandos do Curso de Agronomia 2019-1

Matricula

Formando

13102864
13104285
13204896
14102937
14102941
14102946
14102955
14102961
14102972
14104739
14106364
14106367
14106375
14106381
14106383
14106386
14202840
14204459
14205487
14205651
14205667
14205975
16102286
17205896
17250540
17250541
13102854
18250487
13102882

Eduardo Ransolin

Paola Ribeiro

Luiz Eduardo Vieira Hugen

Ana Rosa da Silva Franca

Bruna Medeiros da Silva
Eduardo Brancaleoni de Almeida
Kelen Wartha

Robson Pelissari Drun

William Gilberto Balbinot

Julio Cesar Sbardella Dallorsoleta
Valcir Antonio Lauber

Luiz Antonio Zanchett Filho
Gilmar dos Santos Mattos
Walter Jose Heck Gotz

Rodrigo Nicolao

Willian Fermiano Gracietti
Liandra Harine Kulika

Anderson Carlos Finger

Jodo Pedro Almeida Benevides
Eduardo Fermiano Gracietti
Jorge Luiz Locatelli

Jodo Vitor Berner Pereira

Yria Dias Pereira

Wellerson Cordova Lourenco
Benno José Kolling

Cristiano da Silva Ribeiro

Bruna Rezer Machado

Rafael Kenji Shinozaki Mesquita
Leomar Gongalves Miiller




